
Challenge Honda Castiglione

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX2 - Gara 1 Gr B

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 937 RANIERI F. 25:11.273
Tempo gara

1 1:53.057 --------- 18:15:42.345  51,903

2 1:55.909 + 02.852 18:17:38.254  50,626

3 1:56.187 + 03.130 18:19:34.441  50,505

4 1:57.743 + 04.686 18:21:32.184  49,837

5 1:57.508 + 04.451 18:23:29.692  49,937

6 1:54.988 + 01.931 18:25:24.680  51,031

7 1:55.645 + 02.588 18:27:20.325  50,741

8 1:56.178 + 03.121 18:29:16.503  50,509

9 1:55.298 + 02.241 18:31:11.801  50,894

10 1:55.327 + 02.270 18:33:07.128  50,881

11 1:58.639 + 05.582 18:35:05.767  49,461

12 1:56.943 + 03.886 18:37:02.710  50,178

13 1:57.851 + 04.794 18:39:00.561  49,792

 Po. 2 - # 69 ROMANO S. + 1:41.553
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.820 + 06.093 18:15:55.108  46,638

2 2:17.581 + 17.854 18:18:12.689  42,651

3 2:02.093 + 02.366 18:20:14.782  48,062

4 2:21.741 + 22.014 18:22:36.523  41,399

5 2:01.504 + 01.777 18:24:38.027  48,295

6 2:00.222 + 00.495 18:26:38.249  48,810

7 2:00.597 + 00.870 18:28:38.846  48,658

8 2:00.407 + 00.680 18:30:39.253  48,735

9 2:00.076 + 00.349 18:32:39.329  48,869

10 2:00.379 + 00.652 18:34:39.708  48,746

11 1:59.727 --------- 18:36:39.435  49,012

12 2:00.319 + 00.592 18:38:39.754  48,770

13 2:02.360 + 02.633 18:40:42.114  47,957

 Po. 3 - # 523 D  ETTORRE M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.919 --------- 18:15:46.207  50,189

2 2:09.327 + 12.408 18:17:55.534  45,373

3 2:03.997 + 07.078 18:19:59.531  47,324

4 2:05.084 + 08.165 18:22:04.615  46,912

5 2:04.008 + 07.089 18:24:08.623  47,320

6 2:02.656 + 05.737 18:26:11.279  47,841

7 2:03.913 + 06.994 18:28:15.192  47,356

8 2:07.045 + 10.126 18:30:22.237  46,188

9 2:08.410 + 11.491 18:32:30.647  45,697

10 2:09.890 + 12.971 18:34:40.537  45,177

11 2:06.387 + 09.468 18:36:46.924  46,429

12 2:08.167 + 11.248 18:38:55.091  45,784

 Po. 4 - # 130 MASCIADRI T. + 9 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.881 --------- 18:15:45.169  50,638

2 2:01.563 + 05.682 18:17:46.732  48,271

3 1:59.170 + 03.289 18:19:45.902  49,241

4 2:01.177 + 05.296 18:21:47.079  48,425

Fastest lap: 1:53.057 
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